Printing time:11:24
MONDAY, 11.03.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00(3667 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN NEROCA 1.60|3.90|5.00(2.30|7.00|3.50 (15.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.90 | 1.70]1.47 | 3.30|2.05| 10.5[1.40| 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.65
14:00112541|PT23P |LEIX.M23 BRAGA M23 5.60|3.701.588.502.35|17.0 | 3.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.25|7.00[2.55 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.75 | 2.15|3.99 | 1.57
14:00112545/PT23P |FAREN.M23 S.CL.M23 2.8013.35/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00(2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.40]3.90 | 3.30|1.87 | 6.50|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.20 | 1.97
14:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI GAGRA 2.10/3.30]3.303.35|5.406.00 9.50|1.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 ] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
14:45/3714 |IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. FAJR SEP. 4.3012.85]/1.95(17.00|3.20]13.0 |6.25] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 8.00 2.60
15:00113044/CFR _ |VIKING FLEKKEROY 1.1218.5013.01.30| 19.0 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.921.97
15:15/3715|IRN 2 |CHADORM. SHAHR RAZ 1.75|2,9515.40(2.85/8.505.50 | 17.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 3.70 2,70
15:15/3716 [IRN 2 |MES KERM. DAR.BABOL 2.10]2.80/3.903.50|6.00]6.75|11.01.37 | 2.85|5.65 4.10 2.45
15:15/3717 [IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. KHEYBAR 2.5012.75]3.1014.30 | 5.00 | 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.90 2.40
16:00112492/ENGD |CHARL.M21 QPR M21 2.40/3.80]2.40]3.50 | 3.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00(12493 ENGD |WIGAN M21 SH.W.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25]4.00 | 3.35 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00112517|GRE2A/AEK Il MAKEDON. 2.20/3.05|3.3513.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00] 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
16:00112518/ GRE2A/PAOK Il NIKI VOL. 1.9513.25|3.8013.15/6.25]15.90 [ 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
16:00[12519 GRE2A/AEP IRAK. EOLIKOS 1.37 |4.40|8.00[2.00|15.0]2.90 [35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.15]1.62]1.57 | 3.70]3.35|22.0|2.35|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.25
16:0012527| GRE2A KAMPAN. ANAGEN.K. 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
16:00112589|SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC JEDINS.UB 2.35/3.00|3.103.90 | 5.40 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
16:00112590/SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS RADN.N.B. 1.4314.00|7.50)12.15| 14.0 1.6212.15|4.00 2.35]2.80
16:00112591|SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. NOVI SAD 1.50 3.60|7.25(2.30 | 14.0 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.40|2.95
16:00[12756/ALB  |KUKESI LACI 3.7013.35/1.9515.703.10]10.0 | 5.701.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75]5.70 | 4.90 [ 2.35 1 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25 ] 3.10 | 1.97
16:30]4227 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM SURKH.T. 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.504.70 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.05|2.10) 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.90 | 12.02.10 | 2.75| 1.95| 5.30
16:45112770|OMAN |NASR 8. AL NAH.M. 2.4513.05/2.904.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.002.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.00
17:00112208|INDS1 |PUNJAB GOA 3.60/3.401.95]5.50|3.05|10.0 | 5.60]1.96|1.75]2.90| 2.55|5.30 | 4.50]2.25|9.00]1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05]2.85 | 1.90
17:00112222/ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 BOLOG.M19 1.603.90|5.00(2.35|7.25]3.60 16.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.502.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45| 2.95
17:00112494 ENGD |MILLW.M21 WATF.M21 1.5514.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.371.50
17:00112499/[ENGD |PETER.M21 CREWE M21 1.4514.50|5.4011.95]7.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40|1.47
17:00] 5932 |ARMC |NOAH ARARAT A. 2.75|3.25|2.4514.60 | 3.90 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
18:00112547|PT23P |PORT.M23 AC.V.M23 2.4513.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
18:00112682/GHA 1 |H.OF OAK BOFOAKWA 1.75]2.85|5.80 1.30|3.20
18:00(12771|TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. IHEFU 1.1516.75]16.01.5827.0]2.00 | 65.0) 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85 1.85 3.10
18:00| 4521 |[ROM 2|D.MIOVENI STEAUA 2.95/3.102.405.00|3.909.50 | 7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30 [ 2.20 | 9.00] 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
18:00| 5262 |CYPPT|KATOKOPIA ZAKAKIOU 1.9013.25/4.0013.10|6.75]5.90 [12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]12.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.30 | 4.40
18:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI TELAVI 2.05]3.30/3.45]3.30|5.506.0010.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
18:30|1215 [BUG 1 |OFK PIRIN HEBAR 2.5013.00/2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00(1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]14.50 | 3.40/2.20|7.25|2.35/9.00[1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.15
19:00[12683/SRB 2 |KOLUBARA GRAFICAR 2.35/3.202.90]3.80 | 4.90 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.80 | 2.35
19:00112758/ALB  |SKENDERB. VLLAZNIA 4.103.25|1.88(7.00|3.05[13.0 (5.80|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.75|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 2.30
19:00112764/ALB  |DIN.TIR. TEUTA 2.30/3.15]3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
19:30(4338 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. TYUMEN 2.3013.05/3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.30 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
20:00/2787 |BIH 1 |VELEZ TUZLAC. 1.553.60|6.25(2.4010.5]3.90 [22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)2.65|1.97]1.67 |4.40]2.95[15.0/2.10|2.60[1.75|5.70
20:00/2926 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.RISH. 1.8513.45/4.00(2.85]6.00]5.40 (11.0]11.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]11.77 | 5.10]2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.20
20:00/2927 |ISR2 |MAC.HERZ. MACCAB.K. 3.60|3.30]2.00]5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.90 | 5.00[2.35|9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
20:00/2928 ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.R.G. 1.4214.10|7.50(2.05|14.0]3.00 [32.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.05 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.60] 3.00 | 18.0 [ 1.95| 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.30
20:00| 3487 |POL 2 |WISLA P. LECCZNA 1.95|3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40) 1.85|5.70 [ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.352.00 | 3.20
20:00| 5264 |CYPPT|APOLL.L. ETHNIK.A. 1.6713.50|5.10]12.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.35 | 1.92]1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0[1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
20:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. SAMGURALI 1.58 |3.80|5.40(2.308.00)3.60 [16.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.20 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.802.50 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05[1.52 | 3.50
20:30/ 5131 |FRA 3 |DIJON NIORT 2.2513.30/3.0013.60 | 5.00]6.75|9.001.85|1.85)|3.15| 2.75]3.50 | 2.801.90 | 6.25|2.05 | 8.00 [ 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.05 | 2.70
20:30| 5261 |CYPPT|NEA SAL. AEL LIM. 2.40/3.25/2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.50(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.55
20:30/ 5321 TUR 2 |MANISA BB UMRANIYE. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0 1.85 | 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40] 1.85| 5.50 [ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
20:30| 5334 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP BESIKTAS 3.60 |3.45]2.05]5.60|3.30|12.0|6.25|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30| 2.85|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 ] 2.30 | 3.15 | 2.10
21:00/2910|ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAP.B.S. 4.4013.35|/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0 (5.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]7.25 | 6.50|2.65 | 11.0|1.82 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.30 | 2.05
21:00/3443 |POL 1 |WARTAP. LKS LODZ 2.00|3.35/4.00|3.25|6.75]6.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.70| 1.95|6.50 ] 2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.90
21:00/ 4129 |PRT 2 |OS BELEN. LEIXOES 3.00/3.1012.3515.1013.9019.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.90 | 4.40/2.20 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 [ 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
21:00/ 4529 |RUM 1 |OTELUL CSMS IASI 2.30/3.203.303.80|5.607.50 | 10.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.20(2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.50
21:00/ 5511 |[DAN 1 |RANDERS MIDTJYLL. 3.9013.50]1.95]5.80|3.05|11.0|5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 | 5.60 | 4.80|2.20 |9.50| 1.75 | 5.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.85 | 1.82
21:30112772 DEUW |WOLFSB.W LEIPZIG W 1.05]11.5]22.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.40]2.50
21:30/2944 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AL MARKH. 2.4013.35/2.75]3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00(2.19/1.60 | 2.55| 2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 2.15
21:30/2947 |QAT 1 |MUAIDAR GHARRAFA 4.50 | 4.40|1.55(6.00|2.15)12.0 |3.35]2.90|1.30| 1.80 | 1.85]5.40 | 5.00]2.00 |9.501.45[3.15[1.37 | 1.50[2.35| 1.30
21:45| 2997 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA sC HAJER 2.20/3.30]3.1013.50|5.206.75|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80[1.92 6.25]2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.252.10 | 2.80
22:00112500 ENGD |SWANS.M21 CARD.M21 1.40/4.7015.90(1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.42
22:0012503 BELRA |LIER.M21 WEST.M21 10.5|7.2511.17[14.0| 1.40 2.90/1.3011.70 1.7711.95
22:0012504BELRA P.EIS.M21 LIEGE M21 4.904.401.50[6.25|2.05 2.90/1.301.80 1.40|1.52
22:0012520 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 SUND.M21 1.70 14.30 | 3.602.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 11.32
22:00112542 EN123 |DERBY M21 WOLV.M21 2.35/3.80]2.45]3.45|3.60 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
22:00/12543 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.55|3.90|2.25]3.80 | 3.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
22:00/12544 EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 BLACK.M21 1.77 14.20 | 3.35]2.55 | 4.90 3.20]1.25]1.70 1.32]1.40
22:00/1622 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. AJAX II 1.56514.00]5.4002.20|7.75]3.35(17.012.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95]1.82 | 1.65] 1.45|3.20]2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.35 | 2.80
22:00/1623 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG DORDRECHT 1.554.00|5.40(2.25|8.00|3.40 [17.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30|2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.70 [ 1.37 | 2.95
22:00/1624 |INLD 2 |HELMOND AZ ALK.II 2.05/3.35|3.403.25|5.405.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
22:00/1625 |NLD 2 |PsV I GRONINGEN 5.4014.00/1.55]8.00|2.25]17.03.45[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.90[2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.82]3.15 | 1.42
22:00/1626 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN UTRECH.II 1.70 1 3.50 | 4.80(2.55|7.25|4.30 (14.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5[1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
22:00/1634 |INLD 2 |EMMEN 0ss 1.40 |4.40|7.25(1.97[12.0]2.75 [32.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30|2.75[ 14.0 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.40 | 4.30
22:00/2829 |HUN 2 |GYOR HONVED 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20 | 2.35] 1.85|5.90 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.55| 1.97 | 3.80




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat G':Taﬁﬁbﬁff—er;?ﬁjﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 |1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

22:00/2998 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH OHOD 3.50|3.10]2.1015.90 | 3.45]11.0 |6.75| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 1 6.50 | 5.40 2.55|9.50] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|3.70 | 2.40
22:00| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL AR.J. 4.20/3.30(1.85]7.00|3.00/13.0|5.70]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|7.25|6.25]2.75/10.5| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
22:00| 6433 |AFCCL NASSR R. AL AIN 1.3814.50|7.50]11.93|13.0/2.65|33.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.80 | 1.52]1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.40
22:30/1098 |ITA2 |SAMPDORIA ASCOLI 2.00|3.05|3.80|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.41|2.35|4.70|3.50|3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.00]2.70 | 11.0]2.10| 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.99
22:30/1201 |ITA3B |CESENA GUBBIO 1.4813.70|7.50(2.25|14.0|3.70 [ 30.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.85|1.92]1.72 | 4.60 | 3.35| 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.95| 1.82 | 7.50
22:30/1354 |URY 1 |CERROL. REMPLA J. 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
22:30/ 3921 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD FUTURE 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 5.30 | 3.90|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
22:30/4032 |[ESP 2 |AMOREBIE. LEGANES 3.10 3.05]2.505.404.30|10.5|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 10.0]| 2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
22:45/1084 |ITA1 |LAZIO UDINESE 1.90 | 3.50 | 4.60[3.05|8.00|5.90 (15.0] 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 4.50
22:45/1150 |ITA3BA |RENATE PRO SESTO 1.9713.15/3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.60] 1.95|6.25]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
22:45/1165 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. RECANAT. 2.25|3.25|3.05/3.60 | 5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
22:45/1169 |ITA3A |FIORENZ. ATAL. M23 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25]|11.0 |6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
22:45/1187 |ITA3C |TURRIS CASERTANA 2.80|3.00|2.55(4.80 | 4.30]9.00 |8.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]5.30 | 3.992.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75] 3.05 | 2.80
22:45/1189 |ITA3C |PICERNO MONTEROSI 1.62/3.80|4.60]2.50|7.25|4.50|14.011.48|2.304.30|3.35]|3.15]2.10|1.77 | 5.60| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 1.92 | 4.60
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. TARANTO 1.8513.25|4.30]13.05|7.25|5.70|15.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50]1.92 16.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
22:45| 2223 |[ENG6J |AVELEY TONBRIDGE 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.15|8.00 ] 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
22:45| 2454 |SCOF |MORTON HEARTS 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0 |4.20|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75| 2.45|12.0|1.65 |4.20|1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
22:45|5101 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE LAVAL 2.45/3.10/3.15|4.10]5.508.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.80 | 3.50[2.25 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.852.70 | 3.40
23:00{12538 AR1W |URQUIZA W RACING W 1.9013.35|3.90]3.05|6.0015.60|11.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]3.252.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40

23:00| 1464 |ARG 2 |SAN TELMO TEMPERLEY 2.60 12.95|2.804.404.809.009.00f1.47[2.50|5.00|3.50f5.10 |3.70)2.25 |7.75]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25

23:00| 1487 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX DEP.ARME. 2.05/3.05/3.803.406.25]16.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ) 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.502.60 | 10.52.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50

23:00{2115 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA NEWCASTLE 1.95|3.70/3.70(3.00 | 5.405.40 | 10.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.20 ) 1.63 | 3.90 [ 2.00 | 8.00 [ 1.42 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.30
23:00/4052 [ESP 1 |ALMERIA SEVILLA 3.1513.35/2.30|5.203.70]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.77 | 2.30 ] 2.90 | 2.30
23:15/4111 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. CHAVES 1.85]3.50|4.40[2.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90] 3.15]2.35]1.87 | 5.80| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.45[1.95 | 3.80
23:15/4128 |PRT 2 |AVS FEIRENSE 1.4514.00|7.00(2.15]|13.0]3.30 (28.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.35|1.72]11.62|3.90|3.10 | 19.0 | 2.15| 2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
23:30|1281 |[COAP2/ORSOMARSO  |R.S.ANDR. 1.9713.203.80)3.20|6.256.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.80 | 2.60) 1.95|6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.15|2.85|2.30 | 3.99
23:30| 1282 |COAP2/LLANEROS BARRANQ. 1.63 13.60|5.30(2.50|8.00|4.40 (17.0]11.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.60|1.97]11.724.50]2.75|12.01.92| 2.40 [ 1.72 | 4.30
23:30| 1283 |COAP2/BOCA CALI LEONES 2.15/3.30]3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00/1.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
00:00| 1796 | KO2KL |CARMELITA QUEPOS C. 3.10/3.4012.1515.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.70/1.95|7.00]1.75|5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80|2.40 | 1.85
01:00/1352 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |DEP.MALD. 2.50 3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
01:00|1396 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. EVERT.CD 2.0513.30/3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 [ 1.82|2.40]2.10 | 3.10
01:00| 1434 |ARGC |TIGRE LANUS 3.60 | 3.05]2.1016.00|3.5011.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[6.75|5.60[2.55|10.5]2.05|6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
01:30/12767|BRGP |ATLET.GO GOIATUBA (3:0) 1.2515.20|11.0f1.75]20.02.30 [65.011.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.42 | 3.20 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.85[1.40| 7.75
01:30/1374 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD S.AMEL. 1.4714.006.75[2.15/11.0|3.25/27.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 15.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.60
01:55(12501MEX1 |TOLUCAW ATL. LW 1.2815.3019.00(1.68 | 15.0 2.90/1.35/1.90 1.7011.85

01:55112732AR1W |BELGRAN.W  |SAN LOR.W 2.40/3.25/2.803.90|4.70]7.50 |8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25[2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
01:55/12769 BRPPF|OPERAR.PR AZURIZ 1.7013.45/4.90(2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 (16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
01:55|1285 | COAP2/U.MAGDAL. REAL KAR. 2.95/3.25]2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.10 | 3.99[2.15|8.50| 1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
02:30/12548 URU C |MONT.CITY SPORT.B. 1.47 14.2016.2512.05]10.03.00 [ 22.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.82|1.5711.47 | 3.35]| 2.55| 13.0 [ 1.53 | 1.85[1.37 | 3.40
03:00(1481 |[ECU 1 |CA LIBER. CATOLICA 3.90/3.35]1.906.00|3.05|11.0 | 5.60|1.76 [ 1.95|3.45|2.85[6.00 | 5.50[2.45|10.5]1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
03:10| 1467 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. GIMNAS.T. 2.4512.95/3.0014.10]5.2018.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80(4.90 | 3.60)2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
03:15/1437 |ARGC |RIVADAVIA DEP.RIES. 2.20/3.00|3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.01.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.30 | 3.20) 2.15 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
03:15|1438 |ARGC |BANFIELD VELEZ 2.9012.95|2.505.00|4.209.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.90 | 4.50(2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
03:30]1397 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA COBRELOA 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.10 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.85
04:0012502 MEX1 |SANT.LW NECAXA W 3.05/3.4512.1514.90 | 3.40 24111.50]2.25 1.50 | 1.70

04:00| 1798 |KO2KL |JACO AD SARCHI 8.50 14.50]1.35116.0|1.9035.0|2.60)2.29(1.55]2.40|2.15[11.0/10.5/3.10 |18.0| 1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
11:00]4673 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY SYDNEY W. 1.90|3.45/3.80/2.95/5.604.90 | 10.0]12.29 1 1.552.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 | 4.40[2.10 | 8.00 | 1.58 | 1.851.72| 2.65
11:30/ 3668 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI TRAU 1.70|3.704.50|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 2.05 | 1.85] 1.55| 3.80 | 2.05 | 10.0 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.47 | 2.60




